Community College District Employees Average Wages Average Retirement

& Health
Contribution
Imperial Community College District 634 $39,963 $10,857
MiraCosta Community College District 1,663 $38,346 $8,439
Copper Mountain Community College District 239 $36,642 $8,591
Gavilan Joint Community College District 586 $35,420 $9,236
Cabrillo Community College District 1,132 $35,385 $9,393
Ventura County Community College District 2,665 $34,484 $8,833
Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District 2,000 $33,823 $8,305
San Mateo County Community College District 3,028 $33,497 $5,833
Rio Hondo Community College District 1,502 $32,269 $6,611
Chabot-Las Positas Community College District 2,163 $31,906 $8,025
Foothill-De Anza Community College District 4,357 $31,837 $5,925
Los Angeles Community College District 13,143 $31,606 $6,950
Palo Verde Community College District 229 $31,388 $7,063
West Valley-Mission Community College District 2,140 $31,332 $3,717
Santa Monica Community College District 3,569 $31,176 $6,476
Marin Community College District 1,045 $31,011 $9,653
South Orange County Community College District 3,648 $30,862 $5,299
San Jose/Evergreen Community College District 2,144 $30,677 $7,701
Santa Clarita Community College District 2,040 $29,692 $5,201
Yuba Community College District 986 $29,679 $7,879
Coast Community College District 4,566 $29,667 $7,949
Victor Valley Community College District 1,325 $29,655 $6,467
Cerritos Community College District 2,364 $29,351 $5,387
Riverside Community College District 3,780 $29,305 $6,922
San Diego Community College District 6,056 $28,981 $6,838
San Joaquin Delta Community College District 2,062 $28,581 $6,084
Palomar Community College District 2,832 $28,466 $6,998
Glendale Community College District 2,337 $28,038 $6,031

Compton Community College District 742 $27,975 $2,438



Long Beach Community College District
Ohlone Community College District
Antelope Valley Community College District
Rancho Santiago Community College District
El Camino Community College District
Yosemite Community College District

North Orange County Community College District
State Center Community College District

Los Rios Community College District
Pasadena Area Community College District
Sierra Joint Community College District
Contra Costa Community College District
Citrus Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community College District
Peralta Community College District

Sonoma County Junior College District
Southwestern Community College District
Desert Community College District

Kern Community College District

San Luis Obispo County Community College District

Chaffey Community College District

Barstow Community College District
Butte-Glenn Community College District

San Bernardino Community College District
Redwoods Community College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community College District
Mendocino-Lake Community College District
Sequoias Community College District

Napa Valley Community College District
Merced Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint Community College District

Santa Barbara Community College District

2,315
1,409
1,645
4,151
3,238
2,593
4,807
4,350
7,794
3,613
2,031
4,667
1,773
4,741
3,352
3,350
2,629
1,319
3,072
1,429
2,490

413
1,976
2,819

839
1,796

690
1,588
1,127
1,642
1,810
3,397

$27,768
$27,510
$27,243
$27,142
$27,021
$26,697
$26,668
$26,665
$26,631
$26,513
$26,316
$25,946
$25,746
$25,517
$25,488
$25,388
$25,365
$25,256
$24,719
$24,572
$24,467
$24,448
$23,307
$23,029
$22,397
$22,314
$22,046
$21,647
$21,426
$21,389
$20,958
$20,784

$7,791
$4,292
$5,177
$6,616
$5,210
$7,752
$4,415
$5,324
$6,460
$5,642
$4,992
$5,947
$6,091
$4,380
$5,556
$5,611
$1,720
$5,711
$5,737
$4,482
$5,637
$5,774
$4,999
$5,337
$5,448
$3,980
$6,133
$6,158
$4,430
$6,319
$3,965
$4,080



West Kern Community College District
Feather River Community College District
Lassen Community College District
Siskiyou Joint Community College District

Lake Tahoe Community College District

857
435
462
579
692

$19,734
$18,794
$18,045
$16,520
$13,522

$5,519
$4,242
$5,121
$4,579
$3,428



