Community College District	Employees	Average Wages	Average Retirement & Health Contribution
Imperial Community College District	634	\$39,963	\$10,857
MiraCosta Community College District	1,663	\$38,346	\$8,439
Copper Mountain Community College District	239	\$36,642	\$8,591
Gavilan Joint Community College District	586	\$35,420	\$9,236
Cabrillo Community College District	1,132	\$35,385	\$9,393
Ventura County Community College District	2,665	\$34,484	\$8,833
Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	2,000	\$33,823	\$8,305
San Mateo County Community College District	3,028	\$33,497	\$5,833
Rio Hondo Community College District	1,502	\$32,269	\$6,611
Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	2,163	\$31,906	\$8,025
Foothill-De Anza Community College District	4,357	\$31,837	\$5,925
Los Angeles Community College District	13,143	\$31,606	\$6,950
Palo Verde Community College District	229	\$31,388	\$7,063
West Valley-Mission Community College District	2,140	\$31,332	\$3,717
Santa Monica Community College District	3,569	\$31,176	\$6,476
Marin Community College District	1,045	\$31,011	\$9,653
South Orange County Community College District	3,648	\$30,862	\$5,299
San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	2,144	\$30,677	\$7,701
Santa Clarita Community College District	2,040	\$29,692	\$5,201
Yuba Community College District	986	\$29,679	\$7,879
Coast Community College District	4,566	\$29,667	\$7,949
Victor Valley Community College District	1,325	\$29,655	\$6,467
Cerritos Community College District	2,364	\$29,351	\$5,387
Riverside Community College District	3,780	\$29,305	\$6,922
San Diego Community College District	6,056	\$28,981	\$6,838
San Joaquin Delta Community College District	2,062	\$28,581	\$6,084
Palomar Community College District	2,832	\$28,466	\$6,998
Glendale Community College District	2,337	\$28,038	\$6,031
Compton Community College District	742	\$27,975	\$2,438

Long Beach Community College District	2,315	\$27,768	\$7,791
Ohlone Community College District	1,409	\$27,510	\$4,292
Antelope Valley Community College District	1,645	\$27,243	\$5,177
Rancho Santiago Community College District	4,151	\$27,142	\$6,616
El Camino Community College District	3,238	\$27,021	\$5,210
Yosemite Community College District	2,593	\$26,697	\$7,752
North Orange County Community College District	4,807	\$26,668	\$4,415
State Center Community College District	4,350	\$26,665	\$5,324
Los Rios Community College District	7,794	\$26,631	\$6,460
Pasadena Area Community College District	3,613	\$26,513	\$5,642
Sierra Joint Community College District	2,031	\$26,316	\$4,992
Contra Costa Community College District	4,667	\$25,946	\$5,947
Citrus Community College District	1,773	\$25,746	\$6,091
Mt. San Antonio Community College District	4,741	\$25,517	\$4,380
Peralta Community College District	3,352	\$25,488	\$5,556
Sonoma County Junior College District	3,350	\$25,388	\$5,611
Southwestern Community College District	2,629	\$25,365	\$1,720
Desert Community College District	1,319	\$25,256	\$5,711
Kern Community College District	3,072	\$24,719	\$5,737
San Luis Obispo County Community College District	1,429	\$24,572	\$4,482
Chaffey Community College District	2,490	\$24,467	\$5,637
Barstow Community College District	413	\$24,448	\$5,774
Butte-Glenn Community College District	1,976	\$23,307	\$4,999
San Bernardino Community College District	2,819	\$23,029	\$5,337
Redwoods Community College District	839	\$22,397	\$5,448
Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	1,796	\$22,314	\$3,980
Mendocino-Lake Community College District	690	\$22,046	\$6,133
Sequoias Community College District	1,588	\$21,647	\$6,158
Napa Valley Community College District	1,127	\$21,426	\$4,430
Merced Community College District	1,642	\$21,389	\$6,319
Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	1,810	\$20,958	\$3,965
Santa Barbara Community College District	3,397	\$20,784	\$4,080

West Kern Community College District	857	\$19,734	\$5,519
Feather River Community College District	435	\$18,794	\$4,242
Lassen Community College District	462	\$18,045	\$5,121
Siskiyou Joint Community College District	579	\$16,520	\$4,579
Lake Tahoe Community College District	692	\$13,522	\$3,428